Ehrenmitglieder Emmentalischer Schutzenverband

Name

Eggenberg
Triissel
Wahlen
Weiss
Rentsch
Linder
Lehmann
Mathys
Gsell
Wehner
Blaser
Fankhauser
Wiithrich
Liischer
Rettenmund
Krahenblihl
Fuhrer
Zwygart
Kunz

Zingg
Junker
Wolf

Bigler

Lidi
Zahno
Freiburghaus
Gerber
Riedwyl
Steinhuber
Zircher
Salzmann

Vorname

Fred
Hansjorg
Kurt
Rudolf
Ernst

Rolf

Franz
Hanspeter
Max
Markus
Hansrudolf
Hans
Ulrich
Daniel
Hans Peter
Fritz

Fritz
Jakob
Werner
Stephan
Peter
Markus
Hanspeter
Walter
Irene

Urs
Claudia
Christian
Gaby
Peter
Peter

Seit

1979
1982
1984
1988
1993
1994
1995
1997
1998
1998
1999
2000
2001
2003
2003
2004
2006
2006
2009
2010
2012
2015
2016
2016
2017
2019
2020
2020
2021
2021
2022



